1040000/6420

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
(,			
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900025828579

01/05/04--01006--808 **87.50

O4 JAN 27 PM 4 14



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Tico Tile (PROPOSED CORPORATE	Tuc	A AVISAVO.	
	(FROPOSED CORPORATE	name – must include	L SUFFIX)	
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the articl	es of incorporation and a	check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Javier Solis Name (Printed or typed)				
5310 26th St. W Apt 0100				
	BRADENTON FI	34207 State & Zip	·	
941- 753- 2032 Daytime Telephone number				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 13, 2004

JAVIER SOLIS 5310 26TH ST W APT Q100 BRADENTON, FL 34207

SUBJECT: TICO TILE INC. Ref. Number: W04000001660

We have received your document for TICO TILE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6884.

Letter Number: 504A00002380

Shawn Logan Document Specialist New Filings Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Tico Tile INC.	· - · · ·
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 53/0 26 that, w. # Q/00 BRADENTON F/ 34207 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Floor Installation. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	FILED 04 JAN 27 PH 4: 14 SECRETARY OF STATE 1ALLAHAS LE, FLURIDA
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	
The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Javien Solis - President - Leticia Men 5310 26 TEN Apt Q100 Bradenton H 34207	1022 - 11
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Cloria A. Gutierrez 435 10Th AUE W.	
PAlmetto F1 34221 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Javier Solis 5310 26490 st. w Apt Q100	
BRADEWTOD (7) 34207 ***********************************	orporation at the place designated in th
Signature Registered Agent	12-27-03 Date 19-27-03
Signature/Incorporator	19-27-00 Date

Signature/Incorporator